

# BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. DH00227

Project: DH00227\_2017CPT.08.17.20632

Asphalt surface treatment and pavement markings on 63 sections of secondary routes in Moore County.

Bid Opening Date: 2/28/2017 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Riley Paving, Inc.		Waugh Asphalt, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00
2	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, SLURRY SEAL	21,453	SY	\$3.25	\$69,722.25	\$3.25	\$69,722.25
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	615,371	SY	\$0.80	\$492,296.80	\$1.23	\$756,906.33
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, TRIPLE SEAL	27,472	SY	\$1.30	\$35,713.60	\$1.93	\$53,020.96
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	353,585	GAL	\$1.55	\$548,056.75	\$1.40	\$495,019.00
6	BLOTTING SAND	50	TON	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
7	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	6,534	SF	\$6.08	\$39,726.72	\$6.51	\$42,536.34
8	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$18,250.00	\$18,250.00	\$40,500.00	\$40,500.00
9	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 120 MILS)	560	LF	\$8.00	\$4,480.00	\$8.00	\$4,480.00
10	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	578	LF	\$8.00	\$4,624.00	\$8.00	\$4,624.00
11	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (120 MILS)	25	EA	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	3	EA	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$125.00	\$375.00
13	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	1,888,198	LF	\$0.08	\$156,720.43	\$0.08	\$156,720.43
14	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")	150	LF	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$150.00
				<b>\$1,461,115.55</b>		<b>\$1,677,304.31</b>	

Bidder No. 1: Riley Paving, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Waugh Asphalt, Inc.